WET O _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
DIRECT SHIELDING INDIRECT SHIELDING DIRECT CRI, CCT & OUTPUT INDIRECT CRI, CCT & OUTPUT
WET - Satine Wet Lens
Shielding pg. 2
O - Open
Shielding pg. 2
_27_ _ - 2700K
_30_ _ - 3000K

• �Multiply battery wattage X fixture LPW shown on Lumen Table
• �92.3 (LPW)  x 10 (watts) = 923 battery lumen output
Battery OR Emergency Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, 10w Integral Battery     	 Ordering Code:   1-1P
• Emergency only, 10w Integral Battery     	 Ordering Code:   E-1P
• Single circuit, GTD required     		  Ordering Code:   1-1G
Combination Section Ordering Examples
• Single circuit, (1) 10w battery, (1) emergency section      Ordering Code:   1-1P1E
• Multi circuit, (2) 10w battery, (2) emergency sections       Ordering Code:   M-2P2E
• Single circuit, (1) night light section     	                 Ordering Code:   1-1N
•	 Select battery section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 2P
•	 90 minute battery runtime; test button is integral
•	 No battery option available for 2’ lengths
•	 Entire direct fixture housing is on battery for lengths up to 5’
•	 Half of direct fixture is on battery for 6’, 7’ or 8’ housing lengths
•	 For more battery options available, see Pinnacle Resource Guide
•	 Select emergency section type if required, indicate total QTY. Example 1E
•	 Combine battery and emergency section ordering codes if both options
•	 are selected
Battery and/or Emergency If Required
Circuiting
+2
1
3 •	 Battery and emergency section options are available in addition to fixture circuit
•	 Select battery and emergency section options below; factory shop drawing required
•	 Some EDGE Wet configurations will not accommodate all circuiting options, consult with factory
0 No battery or specific emergency section required
Battery
Finish
•	 Standard powder-coat textured white, metallic silver, textured black, graphite or bronze painted finish; consult factory for chip of standard paint finishes
•	 Selecting a fixture finish other than white may impact lumen output; consult factory for more information
W White
S Metallic Silver
BL Textured Black
GR Graphite
BR Bronze
CC Custom Color
pg. 4
Designed and Fabricated in Denver, CO • USA | pinnacle-ltg.com | O: 303-322-5570 F: 303-322-5568
Suspended Bidirectional Linear WET
888
666
444
222
Candela Distribution Luminance Data (cd/sq.m)
Vert
Angle
Horizontal Angle Angle In
Degrees
Average
0-Deg
Average
45-Deg
Average
90-Deg
 0 22.5 45 67.5 90 45 3563 3167 2888
0 575 575 575 575 575 55 3115 2703 2449
5 571 570 570 570 570 65 2655 2277 2074
15 539 535 533 528 524 75 2163 1890 1755
25 480 471 464 453 447 85 1625 1615 1669
35 397 388 377 363 357
45 307 300 288 274 268
55 218 214 205 196 191
65 138 138 132 128 125
75 69 72 73 73 72
85 18 23 30 34 35
95 14 18 22 25 26
105 106 92 79 75 73
115 270 232 197 173 166
125 447 426 354 335 323
135 597 594 524 480 468
145 717 714 709 650 623
155 807 796 812 805 796
165 859 854 857 859 857
175 886 886 887 886 884
180 888 888 888 888 888
Satine Wet - Open